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
Is ona concrete canal with floating dock Great rental history (Rental #864)$137,000 (04-4152)
27 RAEFORD ST. (Ocean Isle Beach)-Fuliy furnished. 5-BR, 2-bnth homo with

screened porch and large sun decks Home Is fully enclosed underneath
with 2 garage doors. Canal side yaid Is partially fenced Floating dock
(Rental #865) $171,900 (04-1156).
49 RAEFORD ST. (Ocean Itle Beach)-A one of a kind home built for year'round living Beautifully designed with over 3.000 square feet of luxury 4 BR.3)4 baths, large living and dining area, plus den with brick floors Extensive
ceramic tile, 10 foot ceilings, Jacuzzi, steam shower, screened porch.
Insulated windows and glass doors, 2-car enclosed garage, 2 boat docks,
sprinkler system, water source heat pumps, fireplace, lots of decks,
landscaped lots, stucco exterior Cathedral celling and hardwood floors In
master bedroom Appliances and window treatments Included Breathtakingview from this oversized corner canal lot. $595,000 (044138)

ISLAND CONDOS AND TOWNHOMES
STARBOARD BY THE SEA (Ocean Itle BeochH and 3-BR condos. great views

of sound and waterway, pools, tennis courts, boat docks, fully furnished, short
walk to beach
Unit 25B-Soi.,ndfront 3 BR, 2 baths, furnished. MOIIVAIED SELLER, owner
financing avullabie Reduced to $92,000 (L1C25391 )
Unit 1 il>-3 BR, 2 baths, great rental Furnished and In excellent condition

Reduced to $74,900 (L1C21590)
Unit 15H-1 BR, 1)4 baths, sleeps six Furnished end unit has skylights, second

row location close to ocean. Excellent rental history $67,000. (LTC2809I)
Unit 24B-Soundfront, 3 BR. 2 baths, fully furnished, good rental unit.
overlooks boat docks, sound and waterway $99,700 (04-1583)

DOCKSIDE LANDING CONDOMINIUMS-Very nice I and 2-BR units. I -BR units
have a bunk room and 1 bath 2-BR units have 2 baths, great views of
waterway and sound, some units have ocean view Pool and boat dock
with launching area for small water craft
Unit 21-Soundfront, 2 BR, 2 baths, fully furnished, custom cabinets

$74,500 (LTC25291)
Unit 3D-Nlcely furnished 2-BR, 2-bath end unit Owner financing available

$69,900 (LiC25591)
Unit 3K-2-BR, 2-bath nicely furnished unit Front deck Is on pond and rear
deck has view of ocean and Intracoastai Waterway Excellent condition

Reduced to $65,000 (LTC23490)
Unit 1C-2-BR 2-bath 1st floor unit, fully furnished, OWNER SAYS SELL

$68,000 (04-1101)
CHANNEL HARBOR CONDOMINIUMS-Prlvate west end, I BR, 1 bath with
"bunk alcove," most will sleep 6 Swimming pool and tennis court Close walk
to beach, great sound and waterway viows.

Unit BB-Groaf rental, furnished Reduced to $56,900 (LTC2I690)Unit C2-!his unit has a great rental history Beautifully furnished
$58,000 (LTC23890).Unit A1 -Corner unit overlooks the tennis court good rental history
$58,300 (04-1099)Unit Dl-Corner unit overlooks sound, 'uiiy furnished good rental
$67,500 (04 1648)Unit 87-Greut rental, tuny furnished $59,900 (IIC20090)DUNESIDE VILLAS Unit f- I BR. I Dath with beautiful view of ocean, djnes and

marshes Freshly painted, tui ilshed, ail appliances and new heaf pump$58,300 (LIC2I0VU)
ISLAND LOTS

OCEANFRONT-E 2nd St at Charlotte St., 50x200
OCEANFRONT Lot 10. Block 48. 50x150
FOURTH ROW- lot 1. Block 39. Section A. 50x100
SCOnAND ST.-Concrete canal lot. 50x 1 1 5
OCEANFRONT-Holden Beach. 50x200

MAINLAND HOMES
BRIERWOOD GOLF CLUB-lmmacuiate colonial situated on tho 2nd fairway 3-
BR. 2-Oath homo has over 2.000 sq ft This home has many extras custom
kitchen cablaets. deck oft master bedroom overlooking fairway, beautifullylandscaped, security system and much mote $138,500 (LH2489I)BRIERWOOD GOLF CLUB-Beautlful 3-BR, 2 Oath brick rancher on #4 fairwayextras Include-cential vacuum, ma'Oie window sills, huge attic, custom
cabinets and moie $131,500. (LH3J49I)
BRIERWOOD GOLF CLUB-Stately 3-BR, 2K bath English Tudor has manicured
lawns 2-story foyer, whirlpool tub In MBR. gourmet kitchen. io' ie dining roomand much more $169,950 (LH25991)
BRIERWOOD GOLF CLUB-Spaclous 3 BR. 2 bath brlc* home on #2 folrway has
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